College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
Sponsor Funded Awards
Fiscal Year 2020 - Quarter 1 (October 1 - December 31)

Awarded Funds

Biological Sciences

Ansari, Athar |

National Science Foundation - NSF

An Investigation into a Novel Role of Rat1l Termination Factor in Splicing of mRNA
Sadagurski, Marianna

Lactocore, Inc.

Effect of Novel Peptide LCGA-17 on Neuroinflammation in Vitro Using Primary Glial Cells

Chemistry

Cha, Jin-Kun

National Science Foundation - NSF

IPA Assignment - NSF - FY2020

Groysman, Stanislav

Basf Corporation

Bimetallic Complexes for Selective Binding of Diisocyanides

Liu, Zhenfei

United States-Israel Binational Science Foundation

Exciton Dissociation in Organic Bulk Heterojunctions from a New First-Principles Many-bod
Schlegel, Hans Bernhard

Gaussian, Incorporated

Optimization Methods in Molecular Orbital Theory

Trimpin, Sarah

Basf Corporation

Specialized Services Agreement for Industry Research and Technology Development
Winter, Charles H.

University of Wisconsin-Madison

Wisconsin Materials Research Science and Engineering Center

Classical/Modern Lang/Culture

Liu, Haiyong

Consortium of Humanities Center and Institutes

Chiang Ching-Kuo Scholarly Exchange Conference: Space of Two Cities

Economics

Danagoulian, Shooshan

Michigan Health Endowment Fund

PHOENIX - Population Health OutcomEs aNd Information EXchange
Smieliauskas, Fabrice

Mayo Clinic

Alliance NCORP Research Base - NIH NCI CA89823

University of Chicago

NCI Cancer Moonshot Initiative: Administrative Supplements for the P30 Cancer Center Sup
Truskinovsky, Yulya

University of Wisconsin-Madison

Funded Amount
for Period

277,340
269,285
269,285
269,285
8,055
8,055
8,055

474,396
273,653
273,653
273,653
100,000
100,000
100,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
14,500
14,500
14,500
20,243
20,243
20,243

15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000

606,793
500,000
500,000
500,000
47,787
39,620
39,620
8,167
8,167
59,006
59,006



Caregiving and Labor Force Participation: New Evidence from the American Time Use Surve 59,006

Geology 18,228
Papuga, Shirley Anne 18,228
University of Arizona 18,228
Linking Ecosystem Services and Governance of Water Resources in Urbanized Landscapes 18,228
Mathematics 760,888
Kahn, Steven Marshall 760,888
National Science Foundation - NSF 707,932
Advancing Informal STEM Learning through the Broad Implementation of the Wayne State 707,932
The James and Grace Lee Boggs School 52,956
The WSU Math Program at JGLBS 2019-2020 52,956
Psychology 30,890
Casey, Rita J. 3,000
Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Mi Fnd - BCBS 3,000
Yoga as a Complimentary and Alternative Medicine for Teacher Psychological Distress and 3,000
Damoiseaux, Jessica Sophie 19,390
University of Michigan - U of M 19,390
MADC Pilot Project Program 2019-2020 19,390
Lumley, Mark A. 2,500
Center for Arab American Philanthrophy 2,500
What unique mental health challenges do bicultural women-specifically Arab-American wa 2,500
Mattes, Allyssa Morgan 3,000
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan 3,000
Prenatal and Postnatal Growth Relation to Executive Function and Language Outcomes in | 3,000
Simon, Valerie Ann 3,000
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan 3,000
Using a Holistic Lens of Adolescent Sexuality to Understand the Onset of Girl's Sexting 3,000

Grand Total 2,183,535



