## **College of Liberal Arts and Sciences**

**Sponsor Funded Awards** 

Fiscal Year 2020 - Quarter 1 (October 1 - December 31)

Awarded Funds	Funded Amount for Period
Biological Sciences	277,340
Ansari, Athar I	269,285
National Science Foundation - NSF	269,285
An Investigation into a Novel Role of Rat1 Termination Factor in Splicing of mRNA	269,285
Sadagurski, Marianna	8,055
Lactocore, Inc.	8,055
Effect of Novel Peptide LCGA-17 on Neuroinflammation in Vitro Using Primary Glial Cells	8,055
Chemistry	474,396
Cha, Jin-Kun	273,653
National Science Foundation - NSF	273,653
IPA Assignment - NSF - FY2020	273,653
Groysman, Stanislav	100,000
Basf Corporation	100,000
Bimetallic Complexes for Selective Binding of Diisocyanides	100,000
Liu, Zhenfei	30,000
United States-Israel Binational Science Foundation	30,000
Exciton Dissociation in Organic Bulk Heterojunctions from a New First-Principles Many-bod	30,000
Schlegel, Hans Bernhard	36,000
Gaussian, Incorporated	36,000
Optimization Methods in Molecular Orbital Theory	36,000
Trimpin, Sarah	14,500
Basf Corporation	14,500
Specialized Services Agreement for Industry Research and Technology Development	14,500
Winter, Charles H.	20,243
University of Wisconsin-Madison	20,243
Wisconsin Materials Research Science and Engineering Center	20,243
Classical/Modern Lang/Culture	15,000
Liu, Haiyong	15,000
Consortium of Humanities Center and Institutes	15,000
Chiang Ching-Kuo Scholarly Exchange Conference: Space of Two Cities	15,000
Economics	606,793
Danagoulian, Shooshan	500,000
Michigan Health Endowment Fund	500,000
PHOENIX - Population Health OutcomEs aNd Information EXchange	500,000
Smieliauskas, Fabrice	47,787
Mayo Clinic	39,620
Alliance NCORP Research Base - NIH NCI CA89823	39,620
University of Chicago	8,167
NCI Cancer Moonshot Initiative: Administrative Supplements for the P30 Cancer Center Sup	8,167
Truskinovsky, Yulya	59,006
University of Wisconsin-Madison	59,006

Caregiving and Labor Force Participation: New Evidence from the American Time Use Surve	59,006
Geology	18,228
Papuga, Shirley Anne	18,228
University of Arizona	18,228
Linking Ecosystem Services and Governance of Water Resources in Urbanized Landscapes	18,228
Mathematics	760,888
Kahn, Steven Marshall	760,888
National Science Foundation - NSF	707,932
Advancing Informal STEM Learning through the Broad Implementation of the Wayne State	707,932
The James and Grace Lee Boggs School	52,956
The WSU Math Program at JGLBS 2019-2020	52,956
Psychology	30,890
Casey, Rita J.	3,000
Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Mi Fnd - BCBS	3,000
Yoga as a Complimentary and Alternative Medicine for Teacher Psychological Distress and	3,000
Damoiseaux, Jessica Sophie	19,390
University of Michigan - U of M	19,390
MADC Pilot Project Program 2019-2020	19,390
Lumley, Mark A.	2,500
Center for Arab American Philanthrophy	2,500
What unique mental health challenges do bicultural women-specifically Arab-American wo	2,500
Mattes, Allyssa Morgan	3,000
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan	3,000
Prenatal and Postnatal Growth Relation to Executive Function and Language Outcomes in I	3,000
Simon, Valerie Ann	3,000
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan	3,000
Using a Holistic Lens of Adolescent Sexuality to Understand the Onset of Girl's Sexting	3,000
rand Total	2,183,535